
1

2021 Twenty-Third Annual
Cascade International Exhibition

of
Open Digital, Altered Reality Digital,

and Landscapes / Seascapes / Cityscapes
Stereoscopic Images

PSA 2021-1575



2

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Contents
Credits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3
Exhibitions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3
Statistics  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4
Open Digital Section Results   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6
Altered Reality Digital Section Results   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .25
Landscapes / Seascapes / Cityscapes Digital Section Results  .36
Index  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .50
Colophon  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .56         



3

Credits

Sponsored by: Cascade Stereoscopic Club
4647 SE 33rd Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97202
https://www .3dpdx .org

Chair: Gary Weiss
garyrw2@centurylink .net

Judges: J . Claire Dean, Portland, Oregon
 Stereo photographer
 Board Member, NSA
Jassimine Dixon, Portland, Oregon
 Stereo artist
 Entrepreneur
Mark Willke, Portland, Oregon
 Stereo photographer
 Art Director, Stereo World Magazine
 Board Member, CSC

Registration: Herb Weiner
herbw@wiskit .com

Report Cards & Catalog: Herb Weiner
Software: Herb Weiner

Exhibitions

•	All accepted entries, including medal winners and honor-
able mention, will be exhibited at the Cascade Stereoscopic 
Club meeting on Monday evening, November 22, 2021 . 
The meeting is open to the public, and there is no charge to 
attend . Refer to https://www .3dpdx .org/home-2021-11 .html 
for details .

•	After November 22, 2021, all accepted entries, including 
medal winners and honorable mention, will be exhibited on 
demand at https://www .3dpdx .org/psa2021 .html .

https://www.3dpdx.org
mailto:garyrw2@centurylink.net
mailto:herbw@wiskit.com
https://www.3dpdx.org/home-2021-11.html
https://www.3dpdx.org/psa2021.html


4

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Statistics

Open Altered Landscapes
Maximum Possible Score 297 297 297
Maximum Score Earned 285 267 273
Minimum Score for Acceptance 227 219 216
Number of Images Entered 176 110 132
Total Number of Acceptances 74 44 53
HM per Acceptances (All x .x%) 10 .8% 11 .4% 11 .3%
Number of Honorable Mention (HM) 8 5 6



5

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Statistics

Section Country Entrants Images Acceptances

Open Australia 4 16 15
Open Bangladesh 1 4 0
Open China 6 24 0
Open England 2 8 3
Open Germany 1 4 4
Open India 1 4 2
Open Norway 1 4 3
Open Spain 1 4 2
Open USA 27 108 45
Open Subtotal 44 176 74

Altered Reality Australia 3 12 11
Altered Reality China 5 20 0
Altered Reality Germany 1 4 0
Altered Reality India 1 4 2
Altered Reality Spain 1 4 1
Altered Reality USA 17 66 30
Altered Reality Subtotal 28 110 44

Landscapes Australia 3 12 11
Landscapes Bangladesh 1 4 0
Landscapes China 6 24 0
Landscapes Germany 1 4 4
Landscapes India 1 4 1
Landscapes Norway 1 4 3
Landscapes Spain 1 4 2
Landscapes USA 20 76 32
Landscapes Subtotal 34 132 53

All Sections Total 44 418 171



6

Rapid Splash Gold
by Mark Brennan Australia

Locked Shed Silver
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

Ghosts of Gwalia Bronze
by Mark Brennan Australia

Shopping in Milan HM
by Mark Brennan Australia

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



7

Dandelion Beginnings HM
by URSULA DRINKO USA

Goldenrod Soldier HM
by URSULA DRINKO USA

Pelican Patrol HM
by Bob Price Australia

King Penguins with their Young HM
by Suzanne Hughes USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



8

Three Chimneys on Slate HM
by David W . Allen USA

Ride at the Fair HM
by Greg Perez USA

The Twizzler HM
by Chris Reynolds USA

Rufous In Flight Accepted
by Chris Reynolds USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



9

Machinist Larva Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman USA

Late Afternoon Myal Lakes Accepted
by Bob Price Australia

Turm Accepted
by Bruno Braun Germany

Pallid Headshot Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



10

Mallorcan Dance Accepted
by Steve Hughes USA

Rufous and Canna Accepted
by Chris Reynolds USA

Tiger Salamander #2 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

Rapid Tracks Accepted
by URSULA DRINKO USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



11

Dill Seed Cluster Accepted
by Geoff Peters USA

Blady Grass Seeds Accepted
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

Honey Bee on St Johns Wort Accepted
by Andrzej Jablonski England

Matt’s eyeball tattoo Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



12

Rainbow Cave Accepted
by Mark Brennan Australia

Girl Making Crepes Accepted
by Howard Michelsen USA

Fountain Accepted
by Eugene Mitofsky USA

Prague Bubble Maker Accepted
by Howard Michelsen USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



13

Highway Bridge Accepted
by George Themelis USA

Vaulted Room Accepted
by Bob Price Australia

Bug in the System Accepted
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

Paper Clips Accepted
by VGM NAIR India

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



14

Messy Eater Accepted
by Steve Hughes USA

White flowers and Butterfly-2 Accepted
by David W . Allen USA

Moon Girl Accepted
by Steve Hughes USA

Train 2348 Accepted
by George Themelis USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



15

Names with Faces Accepted
by Mat Bergman USA

Falter Accepted
by Bruno Braun Germany

Drone Fly on Hemlock Accepted
by Andrzej Jablonski England

Blue Grotto Snow Accepted
by Mat Bergman USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



16

The photographer and the lighthouse-2 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag Norway

No 45212 Waits Accepted
by Bob Price Australia

Links Accepted
by Emily Deam USA

Bee with Frog 2 Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



17

Tin Smith Accepted
by Michael Cosentino USA

For Rent Accepted
by Robert Leonard USA

Young Love Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

Enger Kanal Accepted
by Bruno Braun Germany

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



18

Vinny Close Up Accepted
by George Themelis USA

Threbo Blade Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

Oslo railway station 2020 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag Norway

Flying Acrobats Accepted
by Josep Barbera Spain

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



19

Breezy Barn Accepted
by George Philosophos USA

Path into the Badlands Accepted
by Lee Pratt USA

Criss Cross Accepted
by URSULA DRINKO USA

Boy at the Falls Accepted
by Greg Perez USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



20

Wood Turtle Accepted
by Geoff Peters USA

Back Yard in Luderitz Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

The Hedges Accepted
by Geoff Peters USA

WINDMILL AT NIGHT Accepted
by Nicholas Muskovac USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



21

Libelle am Baum Accepted
by Bruno Braun Germany

Peek-A-Bee Accepted
by Steve Wessing USA

The Himalayas from Balcony Accepted
by VGM NAIR India

Dust To Dust Accepted
by Larry Fischer USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



22

Machinery Accepted
by David W . Allen USA

Badlands National Park No 1 Accepted
by Lee Pratt USA

Looking for Dinner Accepted
by George Philosophos USA

Fuzzy Spider Accepted
by Jack Muzatko USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



23

Gratangen 2021 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag Norway

Bell Harry Tower, Canterbury Accepted
by Derek Medhurst England

Anchored Link Accepted
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

Torrente Five Accepted
by Josep Barbera Spain

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



24

Township Commons Accepted
by Mat Bergman USA

The Grass is Always Greener Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



25

Many Hands Make Light work Gold
by Mark Brennan Australia

Floating On Glass Silver
by Bob Price Australia

Riomaggiore Bronze
by Mark Brennan Australia

Patersons’s Curse HM
by Carlton Wright Australia

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



26

Barrington Tops HM
by Mark Brennan Australia

In the Year 2525 HM
by Mark Brennan Australia

The Dolls HM
by Greg Perez USA

Fresh Picked Flowers HM
by Larry Fischer USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



27

Travelling Back Accepted
by Bob Price Australia

Negative Rope Accepted
by George Themelis USA

Putt Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

They Fought Two Wars Accepted
by Larry Fischer USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



28

Glitter Flames Lick the Sky Accepted
by URSULA DRINKO USA

Masks But No Distancing Accepted
by George Themelis USA

Sky Shapes Accepted
by Bob Price Australia

Spinning shoe flower Accepted
by VGM NAIR India

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



29

Monitor in a Monitor Accepted
by David W . Allen USA

Down at Station Road Accepted
by URSULA DRINKO USA

Halloween Masks Accepted
by George Themelis USA

Heather Sphere Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



30

Stereo Surrealist Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

Rushmore Negative Accepted
by George Themelis USA

Ford Motor Company Accepted
by Dennis Green USA

Lionfish Accepted
by Jack Muzatko USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



31

Pyramid Light Illusions 2 Accepted
by URSULA DRINKO USA

View FromThe Top Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

Nereid Accepted
by Geoff Peters USA

Flower Fractal Accepted
by Dennis Green USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



32

Tube Kite Surf Accepted
by Josep Barbera Spain

Ice Tree Accepted
by Howard Michelsen USA

Gregory Wayne Musician with bark Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

Highway To Hell Accepted
by Chris Reynolds USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



33

Watercolor Framing Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman USA

Pandemic Pasttime Accepted
by Dennis Green USA

Bug Ranch Car Wow Accepted
by Robert Leonard USA

Lady Gaga Accepted
by Chris Reynolds USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



34

Beached Titanic Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

Silver nozzles Accepted
by VGM NAIR India

Egg Head Accepted
by Larry Fischer USA

The Wrong Side of the Tracks Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



35

Reflective Swans Accepted
by Bob Price Australia

Station Road Bridge Accepted
by URSULA DRINKO USA

The Rain Forest Accepted
by Greg Perez USA

Lookin Atcha Accepted
by Jack Muzatko USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



36

First Light at Crescent Head Gold
by Mark Brennan Australia

Rainy Evening, Prague Silver
by Chris Reynolds USA

Kemit’s Pool Bronze
by Mark Brennan Australia

Solnedgang paa Golta HM
by Roald Synnevaag Norway

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



37

Salesforce Tower, San Francisco HM
by Mat Bergman USA

Transamerica Pyramid, San Francisco HM
by Mat Bergman USA

Knox Gorge HM
by Mark Brennan Australia

Break Water HM
by Michael Cosentino USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



38

Frank Gehry UTS HM
by Carlton Wright Australia

Mesa Arch Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

Hammersley Gorgeous Accepted
by Mark Brennan Australia

Crystal_Mountain Accepted
by Greg Perez USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



39

Tree at the Grand Canyon Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman USA

Boats at Low Tide at Zanzibar Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

Tranoy harbour 2 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag Norway

Over Brandywine Falls Accepted
by George Themelis USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



40

Bombo Quarry Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

Trave River Accepted
by Josep Barbera Spain

Fishing nets Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

Lubeck Hyper #1 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



41

Shoreline Snow Accepted
by Lee Pratt USA

Yellow Mounds in the Badlands Accepted
by Lee Pratt USA

Cuyahoga River and Bridge Accepted
by George Themelis USA

Zion Natl Park Virgin River Accepted
by Ken Kovar USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



42

RED TALL ROCK Accepted
by Nicholas Muskovac USA

Brandywine Falls Bridge Accepted
by George Themelis USA

Stranded in Mindelo Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

Zion Natl Park Mountains Accepted
by Ken Kovar USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



43

Camel Rock Dawn Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

Scottish Backroad Accepted
by Bob Price Australia

Kovalam Beach Accepted
by VGM NAIR India

Saint Basil Cathedral Top Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



44

Glencoe Accepted
by Bob Price Australia

Segelboote Accepted
by Bruno Braun Germany

Towpath in the Fall Accepted
by George Themelis USA

Fishing Bombo Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



45

Dancing House Reflections Accepted
by Steve Wessing USA

Station Cat Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

Iceland Coast Accepted
by Howard Michelsen USA

Domingo Tranquilo Accepted
by Josep Barbera Spain

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



46

Bok_Tower Accepted
by Greg Perez USA

La Jolla shore Accepted
by Eugene Mitofsky USA

St Louis Missouri Arch Accepted
by Geoff Peters USA

Badlands Sunset Accepted
by Geoff Peters USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



47

Mit Insel Accepted
by Bruno Braun Germany

Mit Leuchtturm Accepted
by Bruno Braun Germany

Glass_Garden Accepted
by Greg Perez USA

Fresh Snow, Lanskroun Farm Accepted
by Chris Reynolds USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



48

Fjordlandscape Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag Norway

Russel Falls Accepted
by Bob Price Australia

Mauer Und See Accepted
by Bruno Braun Germany

Half of Mesa Arch Accepted
by Robert Leonard USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



49

Oudekerksbrug Accepted
by Steve Wessing USA

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



50

Photographer Country Title Section Page

Allen, David W . USA Machinery Open 22
Allen, David W . USA Monitor in a Monitor Altered 29
Allen, David W . USA Three Chimneys on Slate Open 8
Allen, David W . USA White flowers and Butterfly-2 Open 14
Barbera, Josep Spain Domingo Tranquilo Scapes 45
Barbera, Josep Spain Flying Acrobats Open 18
Barbera, Josep Spain Torrente Five Open 23
Barbera, Josep Spain Trave River Scapes 40
Barbera, Josep Spain Tube Kite Surf Altered 32
Bergman, Mat USA Blue Grotto Snow Open 15
Bergman, Mat USA Names with Faces Open 15
Bergman, Mat USA Salesforce Tower, Scapes 37
  San Francisco
Bergman, Mat USA Township Commons Open 24
Bergman, Mat USA Transamerica Pyramid, Scapes 37
  San Francisco
Bloomberg, Robert USA Beached Titanic Altered 34
Bloomberg, Robert USA Fishing nets Scapes 40
Bloomberg, Robert USA Lubeck Hyper #1 Scapes 40
Bloomberg, Robert USA Matt’s eyeball tattoo Open 11
Bloomberg, Robert USA Pallid Headshot Open 9
Bloomberg, Robert USA Station Cat Scapes 45
Bloomberg, Robert USA Stereo Surrealist Altered 30
Bloomberg, Robert USA The Wrong Side Altered 34
  of the Tracks
Bloomberg, Robert USA Tiger Salamander #2 Open 10
Bloomberg, Robert USA View FromThe Top Altered 31
Braun, Bruno Germany Enger Kanal Open 17
Braun, Bruno Germany Falter Open 15
Braun, Bruno Germany Libelle am Baum Open 21
Braun, Bruno Germany Mauer Und See Scapes 48
Braun, Bruno Germany Mit Insel Scapes 47
Braun, Bruno Germany Mit Leuchtturm Scapes 47
Braun, Bruno Germany Segelboote Scapes 44
Braun, Bruno Germany Turm Open 9

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Index



51

Photographer Country Title Section Page

Brennan, Mark Australia Barrington Tops Altered 26
Brennan, Mark Australia First Light at Crescent Head Scapes 36
Brennan, Mark Australia Ghosts of Gwalia Open 6
Brennan, Mark Australia Hammersley Gorgeous Scapes 38
Brennan, Mark Australia In the Year 2525 Altered 26
Brennan, Mark Australia Kemit’s Pool Scapes 36
Brennan, Mark Australia Knox Gorge Scapes 37
Brennan, Mark Australia Many Hands Altered 25
  Make Light work
Brennan, Mark Australia Rainbow Cave Open 12
Brennan, Mark Australia Rapid Splash Open 6
Brennan, Mark Australia Riomaggiore Altered 25
Brennan, Mark Australia Shopping in Milan Open 6
Cosentino, Michael USA Break Water Scapes 37
Cosentino, Michael USA Tin Smith Open 17
Deam, Emily USA Links Open 16
DRINKO, URSULA USA Criss Cross Open 19
DRINKO, URSULA USA Dandelion Beginnings Open 7
DRINKO, URSULA USA Down at Station Road Altered 29
DRINKO, URSULA USA Glitter Flames Lick the Sky Altered 28
DRINKO, URSULA USA Goldenrod Soldier Open 7
DRINKO, URSULA USA Pyramid Light Illusions 2 Altered 31
DRINKO, URSULA USA Rapid Tracks Open 10
DRINKO, URSULA USA Station Road Bridge Altered 35
Fischer, Larry USA Dust To Dust Open 21
Fischer, Larry USA Egg Head Altered 34
Fischer, Larry USA Fresh Picked Flowers Altered 26
Fischer, Larry USA They Fought Two Wars Altered 27
Green, Dennis USA Flower Fractal Altered 31
Green, Dennis USA Ford Motor Company Altered 30
Green, Dennis USA Pandemic Pasttime Altered 33
Hughes, Steve USA Mallorcan Dance Open 10
Hughes, Steve USA Messy Eater Open 14
Hughes, Steve USA Moon Girl Open 14

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Index



52

Photographer Country Title Section Page

Hughes, Suzanne USA Back Yard in Luderitz Open 20
Hughes, Suzanne USA Boats at Low Tide Scapes 39
  at Zanzibar
Hughes, Suzanne USA King Penguins Open 7
  with their Young
Hughes, Suzanne USA Mesa Arch Scapes 38
Hughes, Suzanne USA Saint Basil Cathedral Top Scapes 43
Hughes, Suzanne USA Stranded in Mindelo Scapes 42
Jablonski, Andrzej England Drone Fly on Hemlock Open 15
Jablonski, Andrzej England Honey Bee on St Johns Wort Open 11
Kaufman, Lawrence USA Heather Sphere Altered 29
Kaufman, Lawrence USA Machinist Larva Open 9
Kaufman, Lawrence USA The Grass is Always Greener Open 24
Kaufman, Lawrence USA Tree at the Grand Canyon Scapes 39
Kaufman, Lawrence USA Watercolor Framing Altered 33
Kovar, Ken USA Zion Natl Park Mountains Scapes 42
Kovar, Ken USA Zion Natl Park Virgin River Scapes 41
Leonard, Robert USA Bug Ranch Car Wow Altered 33
Leonard, Robert USA For Rent Open 17
Leonard, Robert USA Half of Mesa Arch Scapes 48
Medhurst, Derek England Bell Harry Tower, Canterbury Open 23
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Anchored Link Open 23
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Blady Grass Seeds Open 11
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Bug in the System Open 13
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Locked Shed Open 6
Michelsen, Howard USA Girl Making Crepes Open 12
Michelsen, Howard USA Ice Tree Altered 32
Michelsen, Howard USA Iceland Coast Scapes 45
Michelsen, Howard USA Prague Bubble Maker Open 12
Mitofsky, Eugene USA Fountain Open 12
Mitofsky, Eugene USA La Jolla shore Scapes 46
Muskovac, Nicholas USA RED TALL ROCK Scapes 42
Muskovac, Nicholas USA WINDMILL AT NIGHT Open 20

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Index



53

Photographer Country Title Section Page

Muzatko, Jack USA Fuzzy Spider Open 22
Muzatko, Jack USA Lionfish Altered 30
Muzatko, Jack USA Lookin Atcha Altered 35
NAIR, VGM India Kovalam Beach Scapes 43
NAIR, VGM India Paper Clips Open 13
NAIR, VGM India Silver nozzles Altered 34
NAIR, VGM India Spinning shoe flower Altered 28
NAIR, VGM India The Himalayas from Balcony Open 21
Perez, Greg USA Bok_Tower Scapes 46
Perez, Greg USA Boy at the Falls Open 19
Perez, Greg USA Crystal_Mountain Scapes 38
Perez, Greg USA Glass_Garden Scapes 47
Perez, Greg USA Ride at the Fair Open 8
Perez, Greg USA The Dolls Altered 26
Perez, Greg USA The Rain Forest Altered 35
Peters, Geoff USA Badlands Sunset Scapes 46
Peters, Geoff USA Dill Seed Cluster Open 11
Peters, Geoff USA Nereid Altered 31
Peters, Geoff USA St Louis Missouri Arch Scapes 46
Peters, Geoff USA The Hedges Open 20
Peters, Geoff USA Wood Turtle Open 20
Philosophos, George USA Breezy Barn Open 19
Philosophos, George USA Looking for Dinner Open 22
Pratt, Lee USA Badlands National Park No 1 Open 22
Pratt, Lee USA Path into the Badlands Open 19
Pratt, Lee USA Shoreline Snow Scapes 41
Pratt, Lee USA Yellow Mounds Scapes 41
  in the Badlands

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Index



54

Photographer Country Title Section Page

Price, Bob Australia Floating On Glass Altered 25
Price, Bob Australia Glencoe Scapes 44
Price, Bob Australia Late Afternoon Myal Lakes Open 9
Price, Bob Australia No 45212 Waits Open 16
Price, Bob Australia Pelican Patrol Open 7
Price, Bob Australia Reflective Swans Altered 35
Price, Bob Australia Russel Falls Scapes 48
Price, Bob Australia Scottish Backroad Scapes 43
Price, Bob Australia Sky Shapes Altered 28
Price, Bob Australia Travelling Back Altered 27
Price, Bob Australia Vaulted Room Open 13
Reynolds, Chris USA Fresh Snow, Lanskroun Farm Scapes 47
Reynolds, Chris USA Highway To Hell Altered 32
Reynolds, Chris USA Lady Gaga Altered 33
Reynolds, Chris USA Rainy Evening, Prague Scapes 36
Reynolds, Chris USA Rufous and Canna Open 10
Reynolds, Chris USA Rufous In Flight Open 8
Reynolds, Chris USA The Twizzler Open 8
Synnevaag, Roald Norway Fjordlandscape Scapes 48
Synnevaag, Roald Norway Gratangen 2021 Open 23
Synnevaag, Roald Norway Oslo railway station 2020 Open 18
Synnevaag, Roald Norway Solnedgang paa Golta Scapes 36
Synnevaag, Roald Norway The photographer Open 16
  and the lighthouse-2
Synnevaag, Roald Norway Tranoy harbour 2 Scapes 39

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Index



55

Photographer Country Title Section Page

Themelis, George USA Brandywine Falls Bridge Scapes 42
Themelis, George USA Cuyahoga River and Bridge Scapes 41
Themelis, George USA Halloween Masks Altered 29
Themelis, George USA Highway Bridge Open 13
Themelis, George USA Masks But No Distancing Altered 28
Themelis, George USA Negative Rope Altered 27
Themelis, George USA Over Brandywine Falls Scapes 39
Themelis, George USA Rushmore Negative Altered 30
Themelis, George USA Towpath in the Fall Scapes 44
Themelis, George USA Train 2348 Open 14
Themelis, George USA Vinny Close Up Open 18
Wessing, Steve USA Dancing House Reflections Scapes 45
Wessing, Steve USA Oudekerksbrug Scapes 49
Wessing, Steve USA Peek-A-Bee Open 21
Wright, Carlton Australia Bee with Frog 2 Open 16
Wright, Carlton Australia Bombo Quarry Scapes 40
Wright, Carlton Australia Camel Rock Dawn Scapes 43
Wright, Carlton Australia Fishing Bombo Scapes 44
Wright, Carlton Australia Frank Gehry UTS Scapes 38
Wright, Carlton Australia Gregory Wayne Musician Altered 32
  with bark
Wright, Carlton Australia Patersons’s Curse Altered 25
Wright, Carlton Australia Putt Altered 27
Wright, Carlton Australia Threbo Blade Open 18
Wright, Carlton Australia Young Love Open 17

2021 Cascade International Exhibition Index



56

Colophon
This catalog was produced using Adobe InDesign on a Macin-
tosh computer . Type was set using Optima LT Pro . Most of the 
document was created automatically using InDesign scripts 
(JavaScript) generated from the results of the judging .

All images are Copyright © by the photographer . Neither PSA 
nor the exhibition sponsors assume any responsibility for mis-
use of copyright by anyone .

As noted in the conditions of entry, photographer names and 
image titles are printed in this catalog exactly as supplied by 
the photographer on the online entry form, including capital-
ization and punctuation .

As noted in the conditions of entry, images are printed in this 
catalog exactly as submitted, including any black bars that 
may have been part of the submitted image .


